NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

100 Entries into the Valentines £20,000 Draw

Ticket No. INETE]
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Mary Mcsherry
Derek Dunn
Jane Brady

Ryan Gilmour

Breege Greenan
Leah Miller
Orla Lucas
Orla Lucas
Orla Lucas

Megan Davidson

Liene Ozolina

Patrick Cassidy
Orla Lucas

Sharon Maguire
Joy Goodall-leonard
Leanne Duffy
Mario Daly

Caroline Keane

Barry Chesters

Michael Adams

Leanne Duffy
Roisin Mcsorley
Ryan Gilmour
Grainne Mcglinchey
Jennifer Oshea
Lorraine Kettyles
Grainne Mcglinchey
Alanna Duffy
Teresa Maguire
Leanne Duffy
Trudy Ferguson
Michelle Mcconville
Jolene Law
Alanna Duffy
Leanne Duffy
Lisa Houston

Patrick Cassidy

Kate Thomson

Louise Keenan

Kate Thomson
Orla Lucas

Danielle Scollan

Patrick Cassidy
Noah Ewing
Jane Brady

Michael Adams

Pearl Harmsworth

Faith Bridges
Faith Bridges

Total: 250 e« Draw: February 8, 2026 11:59 pm
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Sinead Duggan
Trevor Holden
Patricia Gray
Orla Lucas
Anne Caughey
Patrick Cassidy
Jennifer Oshea
Orla Lucas
Linda Conroy
Mairead Mcdonald
Sharon Maguire
Sharon Maguire
Alana Abraham
Roisin Mcsorley
Roisin Mcsorley
Anita Faux
Barry Chesters
Megan Davidson
Roberta Stevenson
Sinead Duggan
Eamon Callan
Liene Ozolina
Heather Darling
Liene Ozolina
Noah Ewing
Aaron Mcloughlin
Bethany Mcgourty
Sinead Duggan
Noah Ewing
Patrick Cassidy
Kate Thomson
Colleen Tierney
Alanna Duffy
Ryan Gilmour
Grainne Mcglinchey

Mairead Keaney/mcbrien

Caroline Clarke
Anna Kluska
Pearl Harmsworth
Orla Lucas
Mairead Mcdonald
Anntherese Keown
Orla Lucas
Barry Chesters
Brenda Leonard
Kevin O'loughlin
Mervyn Bryans
Megan Davidson

Aideen Mcnamara

Total: 250 e« Draw: February 8, 2026 11:59 pm
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Faith Bridges
Kevin O'loughlin
Leanne Duffy
Orla Lucas
Robert Mills
Mervyn Bryans
Megan Davidson
Faith Bridges
Liene Ozolina
Sharon Maguire
Eileen Mullan
Jane Brady
Orla Lucas
Sharon Maguire
Mairead Mcdonald
Magdalena Wieczorek
Michelle Mcconville
Mairead Mcdonald
Leanne Duffy
Rosemarie Faulkner
Lorraine Kettyles
Danielle Scollan
Eileen Mullan
Linda Conroy
Liene Ozolina
Patrick Cassidy
Patrick Cassidy
Alana Abraham
Eileen Mullan
Leanne Duffy
Leanne Duffy
Sinead Duggan
Roisin Mcsorley
Eileen Mullan
Valerie Mortland
Lorraine Kettyles
Ryan Gilmour
Pearl Harmsworth
Trudy Ferguson
Mairead Mcdonald
Grainne Mcglinchey
Anne Caughey
Jane Brady
Rosemarie Faulkner
Faith Bridges
Linda Conroy
Alanna Duffy
Liene Ozolina

Roisin Mcdonnell

Total: 250 e« Draw: February 8, 2026 11:59 pm
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148 Orla Lucas
149 Katrina Oneill
150 Katarzyna Grant
151 Leah Miller
152 Mairead Keaney/mcbrien
153 Caroline Clarke
154 Derek Dunn
155 Orla Lucas
156 Shane Fitzpatrick
157 Roisin Mcsorley
158 Eileen Mullan
159 Eileen Mullan
160 Liene Ozolina
161 Rosemarie Faulkner
162 Martina Kille
163 Lorraine Kettyles
164 Eileen Mullan
165 Mervyn Bryans
166 Barry Chesters
167 Noah Ewing
168 April Brownlee
169 Ryan Gilmour
170 Stephanie Mcgirr
171 Mervyn Bryans
172 Roisin Mcsorley
173 Keith Woods
174 Orla Lucas
175 Gary Mccarthy
176 Patrick Cassidy
177 Eamon Callan
178 Eileen Mullan
179 Nuala Fee

180 Noah Ewing
181 Shane Crozier
182 Colin Milligan
183 Barry Chesters
184 Fiona Somerville
185 Shane Fitzpatrick
186 Colleen Tierney
187 Derek Dunn
188 Mervyn Bryans
189 Eamon Callan
190 Linda Conroy
191 Orla Lucas
192 Caroline Clarke
193 Joy Goodall-leonard
194 Joy Goodall-leonard
195 Megan Davidson
196 Roberta Stevenson

Total: 250 e« Draw: February 8, 2026 11:59 pm Page 4 of 6




NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

100 Entries into the Valentines £20,000 Draw

Ticket No. INETE]

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
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Anne Caughey
Heather Darling
Christine Lynch
Roisin Mcsorley
Grainne Mcglinchey
Anita Faux
Keith Woods
Liene Ozolina
Orla Lucas
Liene Ozolina
Leanne Duffy
Derek Dunn
Noah Ewing
Roberta Stevenson
Fiona Somerville
Caroline Clarke
Shaun Treacy
Patrick Cassidy
Caroline Clarke
Joy Goodall-leonard
Orla Lucas
Lisa Houston
Melissa Bussell
Derek Dunn
Leanne Duffy
Liene Ozolina
Orla Lucas
Eamon Callan
Colin Milligan
Joy Goodall-leonard
Fiona Somerville
Fiona Somerville
Valerie Mortland
Pearl Harmsworth
Shauna Barrett
Eileen Mullan
Eileen Mullan
Eamon Callan
Orla Lucas
Alanna Duffy
Orla Lucas
Lorraine Kettyles
Patrick Cassidy
Fiona Somerville
Linda Conroy
Sharon Reynolds
Brenda Leonard
Trevor Holden

Sinead Duggan

Total: 250 e« Draw: February 8, 2026 11:59 pm
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246 Liene Ozolina
247 Michelle Mcconville
248 Heather Darling
249 Jane Brady
250 Lesley Thompson
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